Materials of Construction
Electr ic Actuators
141 and 142 Ser ies
Swagelok® electric actuators can be used to control the
position of many Swagelok ball valves; alternating- and
direct-current models are available. An electrical signal is
used to change valve position from remote locations. Integral

in One DiReCTiOn.
	 not Ce marked.
Valve Series Actuator Series
41G, 41, 41T, 42G, 42, 42T,
62C, 62E, 62T, 62V, PFA-43,
83 (2-way) 83 (3-way)➀, H83➀
141
43G, 43, 43T, 44, 44T,
62P, 63C, 63E, 63T, 63P, S62P, S63P➁,
W63, 83 (2- and 3-way), H83
142 Valve Series
Mounting bracket Kit
Ordering number
41G, 42G SS-MB-41G
43G SS-MB-43G
41, 41T, 42, 42T MS-MB-41
43 (2- and 3-way), 43T MS-MB-43
43 (4- and 5-way) MS-MB-43Y
44, 44T MS-MB-44-131
62C, 62E, 62P, 62T, 62V MS-MB-62
S62P MS-MB-S62
63C, 63E, 63P, 63T, S63P MS-MB-63-131
PFA-43 MS-MB-P43-141
W63 MS-MB-73-131
83, H83 MS-MB-83-131